Tentative CCA

(for the Session 2022-23)

‘| Month Activities -]

, Primary e

April'22 Safety and Health at school (speech competition).

May'22 Greeting card making on mother's day .

June'22 Conducting yoga activities .

July'22 Celebration of Van Mahotsaw and planting tree in
school.

Aug'22 Patriotic poem competition .

Sept'22 Teacher's day celebration, speech on Sarvepalli
Radhakrishnan in hindi

Oct'22 Activity on swachhachhata , skit on swachhachhata .

Nov'22 Celebration of Bal Diwas and Fancy dress competition.

Dec'22 Folk dance of Goa in group.

Jan'23 Family day celebration.Speech on importance of family.

Feb'23 Group song competition .

March'23 Display board decoration competition .
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09.04.2022
23.04.2022
30.04.2022
07.05.2022
02.07.2022
16.07.2022
23.07.2022
30.07.2022
06.08.2022
13.08.2022
20.08.2022
27.08.2022
03.09.2022
17.09.2022
24.09.2022
01.10.2022
15.10.2022
22.10.2022
29.10.2022
05.11.2022
26.11.2022
03.12.2022
17.12.2022
07.01.2023

Secondary/Sr. Secondary
House Meeting

English Poem

Group song.

Solo Dance

English Essay.

House Board Decoration.
Drawing/Painting competition.
Science Quiz.

English Speech.

solo song.

Quiz Competition
English Elocution
Math Quiz

Sanskrit Story Telling
Skit Hindi
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English Calligraphy
Skit English

Sanskrit Slok Path
Rangoli Making
Group Dance(Closing)

Scanned with CamScanner



