Tentative CCA

(for the Session 2022-23)

Month	Activities
	Primary
April'22	Safety and Health at school (speech competition).
May'22	Greeting card making on mother's day .
June'22	Conducting yoga activities .
July'22	Celebration of Van Mahotsaw and planting tree in
	school.
Aug'22	Patriotic poem competition .
Sept'22	Teacher's day celebration, speech on Sarvepalli
1	Radhakrishnan in hindi
Oct'22	Activity on swachhachhata, skit on swachhachhata.
Nov'22	Celebration of Bal Diwas and Fancy dress competition.
Dec'22	Folk dance of Goa in group.
Jan'23	Family day celebration. Speech on importance of family.
Feb'23	Group song competition .
March'23	Display board decoration competition .

Month	Activities
	Secondary/Sr. Secondary
09.04.2022	House Meeting
23.04.2022	English Poem
30.04.2022	Group song.
07.05.2022	Solo Dance
02.07.2022	English Essay.
16.07.2022	House Board Decoration.
23.07.2022	Drawing/Painting competition.
30.07.2022	Science Quiz.
06.08.2022	English Speech.
13.08.2022	solo song.
20.08.2022	Quiz Competition
27.08.2022	English Elocution
03.09.2022	Math Quiz
17.09.2022	Sanskrit Story Telling
24.09.2022	Skit Hindi
01.10.2022	हिन्दी काव्य पाठ
15.10.2022	निबंध लेखन
22.10.2022	वाद-विवाद
29.10.2022	हिन्दी आशु भाषण
05.11.2022	English Calligraphy
26.11.2022	Skit English
03.12.2022	Sanskrit Slok Path
17.12.2022	Rangoli Making
07.01.2023	Group Dance(Closing)
21.	